BONbHbIN cTUNb 400 M AeBYLUKN
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400 M. B/C, XiHKKN

3annus [ 1

PBY®K

WIBCM M.Knesa

LWBCM,PBY ®K

PBY®K,lIBCM

MpizBuLe iM"a cnopTCMBaHapoOL4X.

LLvnkapeHko lNoniHa

44500
JleB €BreHid

43000
KncenboBa AnboHa

42600
Mazyp €nizaseTta

43000
CuHuug MaHHa
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BOJIbHbINA CTUNb 400 M OeBYyLUKU
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WIBCM M.Knesa

PBY®K

3annus [ 1

PBY®K

WIBCM M.Knesa

KOLWBCM

44000
7 LWesyyk OnekcaHgpa

44600

3 O3odeHko MNoniHa

51000
4 Pyranb lNonina

44800
5 [lpuxoabko XaHHa

44900

2000

2001

1998

1995

KMC

KMC

MC
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